
Classement Général

Arrivee - Vielle-Aure29/08/2009 - 30/08/2009
Distance: 75   D+: 4500

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

1 Franck Gilleron [952]  V1H 29/08  14:42:28 9:40:28  

2 Bruno Bareilles [687]  V1H 29/08  14:49:53 9:47:53 0:07:25

3 Oscar Perez De Nanclares [693]  SH 29/08  15:08:34 10:06:34 0:18:41

4 Albert Gine Cid [975]  SH 29/08  15:38:29 10:36:29 0:29:54

5 Yves Moreilhon [696]  V1H 29/08  15:49:02 10:47:02 0:10:33

6 Benjamin Mauries [908]  SH 29/08  15:57:13 10:55:13 0:08:10

7 Benoît Dubin [937]  SH 29/08  15:57:14 10:55:14 0:00:01

8 Sebastien Buffard [929]  SH 29/08  16:06:03 11:04:03 0:08:49

9 Didier Resseguier [706]  V1H 29/08  16:09:24 11:07:24 0:03:20

10 Alain Aubrion [983]  V1H 29/08  16:09:50 11:07:50 0:00:26

11 Frédéric Cazalet [920]  SH 29/08  16:24:51 11:22:51 0:15:00

12 Gine Cid Javier [775]  SH 29/08  16:39:00 11:37:00 0:14:09

13 Philippe Maupome [666]  V1H 29/08  16:39:44 11:37:44 0:00:44

14 Géraldine Aubrion [984]  SF 29/08  16:40:41 11:38:41 0:00:56

15 Ximun Galanena [864]  V1H 29/08  16:43:47 11:41:47 0:03:05

16 Philippe Iturria [956]  V1H 29/08  16:43:54 11:41:54 0:00:06

17 Thierry Lorenzi [621]  SH 29/08  16:55:20 11:53:20 0:11:26

18 Goikoetxea Gurrutxaga Iñaki [665]  V1H 29/08  16:55:22 11:53:22 0:00:01

19 Patrick Etcheverry [704]  SH 29/08  17:03:22 12:01:22 0:08:00

20 Philippe Carricart [786]  V1H 29/08  17:03:31 12:01:31 0:00:08

21 Philippe Bricault [629]  V1H 29/08  17:16:58 12:14:58 0:13:27

22 Laurent Barthélémy [890]  SH 29/08  17:17:01 12:15:01 0:00:03

23 Christophe Raffel [939]  V1H 29/08  17:22:31 12:20:31 0:05:30

24 Dominique Alain Laporte [944]  V1H 29/08  17:25:53 12:23:53 0:03:21

25 Rene Irubetagoyena [955]  V1H 29/08  17:31:46 12:29:46 0:05:53

26 Raphael Derand [711]  SH 29/08  17:34:10 12:32:10 0:02:23

27 Pierre Vedere [846]  V1H 29/08  17:34:22 12:32:22 0:00:12

28 Lionel Cathelin [833]  SH 29/08  17:34:48 12:32:48 0:00:25

29 Jean Marie Soulard [780]  V1H 29/08  17:35:05 12:33:05 0:00:16

30 Charles Hoarau [935]  V2H 29/08  17:37:11 12:35:11 0:02:06

31 David Rodriguez [730]  SH 29/08  17:40:22 12:38:22 0:03:10

32 Martine Volay [698]  V1F 29/08  17:41:03 12:39:03 0:00:40

33 Philippe Rabier [778]  V1H 29/08  17:46:48 12:44:48 0:05:45

34 Frédéric Laxalde [681]  V1H 29/08  17:49:47 12:47:47 0:02:58

35 Jacques Andre Couret [800]  V1H 29/08  17:53:14 12:51:14 0:03:27

36 Bernard Schoutheer [723]  V1H 29/08  17:55:21 12:53:21 0:02:06

37 Jérôme Viviand [968]  SH 29/08  17:55:22 12:53:22 0:00:01

38 Jean Lambert [820]  V1H 29/08  17:55:45 12:53:45 0:00:23

39 Jean Sayerce Pon [814]  V2H 29/08  17:56:45 12:54:45 0:01:00

40 Xavier Ybanez [754]  SH 29/08  17:59:00 12:57:00 0:02:15

41 Robert Point [776]  V1H 29/08  18:04:24 13:02:24 0:05:23

42 Frederic Saint Esteven [858]  SH 29/08  18:04:27 13:02:27 0:00:03

43 Nicolas Charrier [844]  SH 29/08  18:09:14 13:07:14 0:04:47
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44 Simon Evrard [752]  SH 29/08  18:13:21 13:11:21 0:04:06

45 Fabrice Loussouarn [913]  V1H 29/08  18:14:17 13:12:17 0:00:55

46 Bernard Rouzies [880]  V2H 29/08  18:15:25 13:13:25 0:01:07

47 Pierre Lassaga [972]  V1H 29/08  18:16:01 13:14:01 0:00:36

48 Eric Tilhac [664]  V1H 29/08  18:17:34 13:15:34 0:01:32

49 Joel Borderies [724]  V1H 29/08  18:30:03 13:28:03 0:12:28

50 Nelly Lotis [970]  SF 29/08  18:31:05 13:29:05 0:01:02

51 Aitor Berra [663]  SH 29/08  18:31:28 13:29:28 0:00:23

52 Daniel Lagarde [934]  V2H 29/08  18:32:17 13:30:17 0:00:48

53 Serrat  Juncà Narcís  [870]  V2H 29/08  18:32:24 13:30:24 0:00:07

54 Jose Manuel Tarazaga Teruel [965]  V1H 29/08  18:33:28 13:31:28 0:01:04

55 Thierry Urrutia [879]  SH 29/08  18:34:52 13:32:52 0:01:23

56 Jean-François Perronnet [894]  SH 29/08  18:35:58 13:33:58 0:01:06

57 Jean-Paul Etchenique [843]  V1H 29/08  18:36:37 13:34:37 0:00:39

58 Thierry Harocarene [661]  SH 29/08  18:41:36 13:39:36 0:04:58

59 Benat Sein [662]  V1H 29/08  18:41:37 13:39:37 0:00:01

60 Jerome Depierre [785]  SH 29/08  18:42:19 13:40:19 0:00:42

61 Jean-Philippe Abadie [795]  SH 29/08  18:42:24 13:40:24 0:00:05

62 Unai Urrutikoetxea [836]  SH 29/08  18:48:06 13:46:06 0:05:41

63 Jean-Pierre Bourdeu [878]  V2H 29/08  18:49:36 13:47:36 0:01:30

64 Gilbert Malgouyres [852]  V1H 29/08  18:49:40 13:47:40 0:00:03

65 Patrick Pardies [850]  V1H 29/08  18:49:42 13:47:42 0:00:02

66 Thierry Despagnet [866]  SH 29/08  18:51:06 13:49:06 0:01:24

67 Jean-Luc Lalanne [868]  V1H 29/08  18:51:08 13:49:08 0:00:02

68 Thierry Royer [822]  V1H 29/08  18:51:11 13:49:11 0:00:02

69 Fathia Benito [933]  V1F 29/08  18:54:31 13:52:31 0:03:20

70 Charlotte Flambeaux [971]  SF 29/08  18:54:34 13:52:34 0:00:02

71 Felipe Rodriguez  Nuero [667]  V1H 29/08  18:59:02 13:57:02 0:04:27

72 Michel Arnaud [622]  V1H 29/08  19:01:59 13:59:59 0:02:57

73 Philippe Bisquey [865]  V1H 29/08  19:05:24 14:03:24 0:03:24

74 Willy Rospars [702]  SH 29/08  19:05:39 14:03:39 0:00:14

75 Pierre Martel [673]  V3H 29/08  19:07:32 14:05:32 0:01:53

76 Jacques Eychenne [805]  V2H 29/08  19:07:36 14:05:36 0:00:03

77 Christophe Vedry [801]  V1H 29/08  19:07:39 14:05:39 0:00:03

78 Philippe Moiroux [802]  V1H 29/08  19:07:42 14:05:42 0:00:03

79 Alexandre Junger [729]  SH 29/08  19:08:42 14:06:42 0:00:59

80 Raphaël Peyres [764]  SH 29/08  19:08:55 14:06:55 0:00:13

81 Nicolas Ludeau [771]  V1H 29/08  19:08:56 14:06:56 0:00:01

82 Fabienne Vedere [847]  V1F 29/08  19:10:38 14:08:38 0:01:42

83 Bruno Le Guen [604]  V2H 29/08  19:13:20 14:11:20 0:02:42

84 Laurent Durand [969]  V1H 29/08  19:15:19 14:13:19 0:01:58

85 Bernard Lorcy [746]  V2H 29/08  19:15:35 14:13:35 0:00:15

86 Emmanuel Lamarle [739]  SH 29/08  19:15:42 14:13:42 0:00:07

87 Jean-Christophe Kiburse [784]  V1H 29/08  19:19:01 14:17:01 0:03:19

88 Jerome Perrier [904]  SH 29/08  19:21:57 14:19:57 0:02:55

89 Manuel Dos Santos  [876]  V2H 29/08  19:23:02 14:21:02 0:01:05

90 Philippe Jouslin [772]  V2H 29/08  19:23:12 14:21:12 0:00:10

91 Camille Batisse [897]  SF 29/08  19:23:47 14:21:47 0:00:35

92 Fabien Capoulade [903]  V1H 29/08  19:24:23 14:22:23 0:00:35
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93 Jacques Mathe [951]  V3H 29/08  19:26:00 14:24:00 0:01:37

94 Thierry Bernabeu [654]  V1H 29/08  19:26:07 14:24:07 0:00:07

95 Maryline Pévergne [660]  V1F 29/08  19:27:29 14:25:29 0:01:21

96 Patrice Flage [964]  V2H 29/08  19:37:33 14:35:33 0:10:03

97 Nicolas Mazas [677]  V1H 29/08  19:43:14 14:41:14 0:05:41

98 Remi Savoie [830]  V1H 29/08  19:43:57 14:41:57 0:00:42

99 Romain Bonafos [697]  SH 29/08  19:44:22 14:42:22 0:00:24

100 Stephane Houbre [792]  SH 29/08  19:44:44 14:42:44 0:00:22

101 Jérôme Proust [873]  SH 29/08  19:44:56 14:42:56 0:00:11

102 Patxi Sallaberry [925]  SH 29/08  19:45:17 14:43:17 0:00:20

103 Philippe Liege [676]  V2H 29/08  19:46:03 14:44:03 0:00:46

104 Mickaël Rasolofoson [982]  V1H 29/08  19:47:13 14:45:13 0:01:10

105 Henri Etcheverry [808]  V1H 29/08  19:47:27 14:45:27 0:00:13

106 Patrick Lavaud [877]  V1H 29/08  19:48:44 14:46:44 0:01:17

107 Emmanuel Maillet [895]  SH 29/08  19:50:04 14:48:04 0:01:19

108 Nicolas Forget [828]  V1H 29/08  19:50:29 14:48:29 0:00:24

109 Inigo Zurbanobeaskoetxea Urrutsa [837]  SH 29/08  19:52:11 14:50:11 0:01:41

110 Patrick Louin [905]  V1H 29/08  19:53:29 14:51:29 0:01:18

111 Joao Da Silva [793]  V1H 29/08  19:54:02 14:52:02 0:00:33

112 Philippe Maura [815]  V1H 29/08  19:54:13 14:52:13 0:00:10

113 Luc Bonneau [626]  V1H 29/08  19:54:55 14:52:55 0:00:42

114 Jean-Jacques Godron [950]  V1H 29/08  19:57:29 14:55:29 0:02:33

115 Christian Mainix [891]  V4H 29/08  19:58:26 14:56:26 0:00:56

116 Maithe Escale [799]  V2F 29/08  19:59:17 14:57:17 0:00:50

117 J.Claude Arnaudin [819]  V2H 29/08  19:59:25 14:57:25 0:00:08

118 Didier Turquin [774]  V1H 29/08  19:59:29 14:57:29 0:00:03

119 Adriaan Daem [694]  SH 29/08  20:00:06 14:58:06 0:00:37

120 Stéphane Savoldelli [721]  SH 29/08  20:04:49 15:02:49 0:04:42

121 Gerard Jaeger [851]  V2H 29/08  20:04:50 15:02:50 0:00:01

122 Christian Aznar [981]  SH 29/08  20:05:00 15:03:00 0:00:09

123 Jean Pascal Saplana [947]  SH 29/08  20:10:39 15:08:39 0:05:38

124 Cedric Perez [948]  SH 29/08  20:10:41 15:08:41 0:00:02

125 Lohann Lelievre [644]  SH 29/08  20:12:00 15:10:00 0:01:19

126 Paco Murall Tallada [961]  V1H 29/08  20:13:41 15:11:41 0:01:41

127 Benat Larronde [923]  V1H 29/08  20:20:00 15:18:00 0:06:18

128 Patrick Vidal [945]  V1H 29/08  20:22:00 15:20:00 0:02:00

129 Remi Sempere [835]  SH 29/08  20:24:51 15:22:51 0:02:51

130 Daniel Fo [924]  V1H 29/08  20:25:23 15:23:23 0:00:31

131 Franck Lacombe [857]  SH 29/08  20:26:03 15:24:03 0:00:39

132 Jean-Paul Andre [642]  V1H 29/08  20:26:50 15:24:50 0:00:47

133 Patrice Coustalat [898]  V1H 29/08  20:31:21 15:29:21 0:04:30

134 Didier Durrieu [856]  SH 29/08  20:31:43 15:29:43 0:00:22

135 Eric Giorgi [678]  V1H 29/08  20:32:17 15:30:17 0:00:34

136 Roland Jalbert [732]  V2H 29/08  20:34:27 15:32:27 0:02:09

137 F,Javier Lillo Ramos [670]  V2H 29/08  20:35:15 15:33:15 0:00:48

138 Ludovic Papon [883]  V1H 29/08  20:36:14 15:34:14 0:00:58

139 Veronique Angeli [809]  V2F 29/08  20:38:03 15:36:03 0:01:48

140 David Mayaud [854]  V1H 29/08  20:38:29 15:36:29 0:00:26

141 Maurice Martinez [861]  SH 29/08  20:42:05 15:40:05 0:03:36
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142 Bruno Bebiot [867]  V1H 29/08  20:42:08 15:40:08 0:00:02

143 Christophe Dewynter [684]  V1H 29/08  20:43:13 15:41:13 0:01:05

144 Patrick Queguiner [953]  V1H 29/08  20:45:08 15:43:08 0:01:54

145 Francis Luce [849]  V1H 29/08  20:45:22 15:43:22 0:00:13

146 Jean-Luc Bechade [960]  V1H 29/08  20:45:40 15:43:40 0:00:17

147 Etienne Kervarrec [750]  V2H 29/08  20:46:33 15:44:33 0:00:52

148 Loïc Goulet [796]  V1H 29/08  20:48:35 15:46:35 0:02:02

149 Frederic Fouillat [797]  SH 29/08  20:48:43 15:46:43 0:00:07

150 Claire Goyet [710]  SF 29/08  20:51:09 15:49:09 0:02:25

151 Cedric Heluin [976]  SH 29/08  20:51:22 15:49:22 0:00:13

152 Florian Rodrigues [917]  SH 29/08  20:51:31 15:49:31 0:00:09

153 Gilles Dondaine [709]  SH 29/08  20:56:04 15:54:04 0:04:32

154 Patrick Bonnet [973]  V1H 29/08  20:59:12 15:57:12 0:03:08

155 Olivier Generaud [616]  SH 29/08  20:59:39 15:57:39 0:00:26

156 Thomas Quincey [625]  SH 29/08  20:59:40 15:57:40 0:00:01

157 Leonor Anto [751]  V1F 29/08  21:01:41 15:59:41 0:02:00

158 Rafael Poyatos [692]  SH 29/08  21:01:43 15:59:43 0:00:01

159 Marin Mora Ana Maria [832]  SF 29/08  21:01:45 15:59:45 0:00:02

160 Jean Marc Girard [893]  V1H 29/08  21:06:50 16:04:50 0:05:05

161 Olivier Bertin [863]  V1H 29/08  21:08:36 16:06:36 0:01:45

162 Gonzalez Núñez Florentino [979]  SH 29/08  21:11:13 16:09:13 0:02:36

163 Julien Harymbat [926]  SH 29/08  21:13:26 16:11:26 0:02:13

164 Sylvain Dalier [744]  SH 29/08  21:14:05 16:12:05 0:00:39

165 Gilles Armand [624]  V2H 29/08  21:14:31 16:12:31 0:00:26

166 François Mazelin [749]  V2H 29/08  21:14:52 16:12:52 0:00:21

167 Josée Cumbo [650]  V1F 29/08  21:16:44 16:14:44 0:01:51

168 Karen Courcelle [651]  SF 29/08  21:16:46 16:14:46 0:00:02

169 Gerard Masclet [966]  V2H 29/08  21:19:52 16:17:52 0:03:05

170 Sylvain Law Koune [674]  SH 29/08  21:19:59 16:17:59 0:00:06

171 Christian Raoul [959]  V2H 29/08  21:26:05 16:24:05 0:06:05

172 Frederic Faltrauer [628]  V1H 29/08  21:26:54 16:24:54 0:00:48

173 Pierre Alain Michel [777]  V3H 29/08  21:35:57 16:33:57 0:09:03

174 Marc Acloque [831]  V2H 29/08  21:35:59 16:33:59 0:00:02

175 Nicolas Savary [671]  SH 29/08  21:38:39 16:36:39 0:02:40

176 Pierre-Laurent Gelé [631]  SH 29/08  21:38:42 16:36:42 0:00:02

177 Iban Iturain Eguskisa [838]  SH 29/08  21:46:39 16:44:39 0:07:56

178 Philippe Le Gendre [713]  V2H 29/08  21:46:41 16:44:41 0:00:02

179 Philippe Leroy [690]  V2H 29/08  21:46:48 16:44:48 0:00:07

180 Philippe Laruelle [900]  V1H 29/08  21:48:09 16:46:09 0:01:21

181 Radouane Boulacheb [911]  SH 29/08  21:51:49 16:49:49 0:03:39

182 Christophe Le Jeune [647]  SH 29/08  21:56:24 16:54:24 0:04:34

183 Jean-François Delannoy [914]  V2H 29/08  21:59:02 16:57:02 0:02:38

184 Théodore Cozzika [769]  SH 29/08  21:59:24 16:57:24 0:00:22

185 Michel Renaudeau [607]  V1H 29/08  22:00:26 16:58:26 0:01:01

186 Jean-Pierre Mégias [655]  V1H 29/08  22:03:43 17:01:43 0:03:16

187 Jean Jacques Crayssac [804]  V1H 29/08  22:03:55 17:01:55 0:00:12

188 Cedric Castaignet [909]  SH 29/08  22:04:18 17:02:18 0:00:23

189 Sébastien Cousseau [940]  SH 29/08  22:04:59 17:02:59 0:00:41

190 Pascal Pavard [606]  SH 29/08  22:05:36 17:03:36 0:00:36
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191 Karine Pignon [919]  V1F 29/08  22:06:54 17:04:54 0:01:18

192 Remy Viot [757]  V1H 29/08  22:06:59 17:04:59 0:00:04

193 Sébastien Chamayou [825]  SH 29/08  22:07:07 17:05:07 0:00:08

194 Vincent Bonnet [689]  V1H 29/08  22:08:45 17:06:45 0:01:37

195 Gilles Montgaillard [853]  SH 29/08  22:09:00 17:07:00 0:00:15

196 Christiane Le Cerf [871]  V2F 29/08  22:09:26 17:07:26 0:00:25

197 Christophe Lenguin [601]  SH 29/08  22:09:51 17:07:51 0:00:25

198 Nicolas Jestin [603]  SH 29/08  22:10:05 17:08:05 0:00:13

199 Pierre Toulouze [617]  SH 29/08  22:10:23 17:08:23 0:00:18

200 Olivier Roques [623]  SH 29/08  22:10:36 17:08:36 0:00:13

201 Fabien Lahoche [936]  SH 29/08  22:10:51 17:08:51 0:00:14

202 Christian Mallol [928]  V2H 29/08  22:10:54 17:08:54 0:00:02

203 Thierry Astruc [781]  V1H 29/08  22:10:58 17:08:58 0:00:04

204 Rene Faucheux [717]  SH 29/08  22:12:13 17:10:13 0:01:15

205 Olivier Le Gal [669]  SH 29/08  22:12:59 17:10:59 0:00:45

206 Clément Minot [656]  SH 29/08  22:14:22 17:12:22 0:01:23

207 Stéphane Cau [770]  SH 29/08  22:14:27 17:12:27 0:00:05

208 Jean-Jacques Le Gall [845]  V1H 29/08  22:23:49 17:21:49 0:09:21

209 Philippe Benetti [872]  V1H 29/08  22:23:54 17:21:54 0:00:05

210 Daniel Niveault [817]  V2H 29/08  22:27:13 17:25:13 0:03:19

211 Claude Leonardi [613]  V4H 29/08  22:31:56 17:29:56 0:04:42

212 Juan Del Valle Moran [978]  SH 29/08  22:32:25 17:30:25 0:00:29

213 Renaud Amiard [685]  SH 29/08  22:33:19 17:31:19 0:00:54

214 Sandrine Taisson [682]  SF 29/08  22:35:53 17:33:53 0:02:34

215 David Le Borgne [922]  SH 29/08  22:36:13 17:34:13 0:00:19

216 Christian Pierdet [821]  V2H 29/08  22:41:03 17:39:03 0:04:50

217 Luc Durand [649]  V2H 29/08  22:41:36 17:39:36 0:00:33

218 Patrick Delrocq [722]  V1H 29/08  22:43:52 17:41:52 0:02:15

219 Bruno Louges [896]  SH 29/08  22:49:48 17:47:48 0:05:56

220 Emmanuel Jan [932]  SH 29/08  22:51:04 17:49:04 0:01:15

221 Joan Forés Aguiló [986]  V1H 29/08  22:53:41 17:51:41 0:02:37

222 Olivier Cosneau [812]  SH 29/08  22:53:56 17:51:56 0:00:14

223 Jean-Pierre Quérec [618]  V2H 29/08  22:55:14 17:53:14 0:01:18

224 Yvan Arnaud [659]  SH 29/08  22:57:00 17:55:00 0:01:45

225 Francis Couderc [609]  V1H 29/08  22:57:03 17:55:03 0:00:03

226 Jean-Gilles Batisse [916]  V2H 29/08  23:04:55 18:02:55 0:07:52

227 Edouard Bauto [753]  V3H 29/08  23:09:37 18:07:37 0:04:41

228 Frederic Vaucelle [763]  V1H 29/08  23:09:50 18:07:50 0:00:12

229 Patrice Vinet [668]  V1H 29/08  23:17:18 18:15:18 0:07:28

230 Gerard Pouil [740]  V2H 29/08  23:18:57 18:16:57 0:01:39

231 Joël Boileux [918]  V2H 29/08  23:21:38 18:19:38 0:02:40

232 Stéphane Cosson [648]  SH 29/08  23:22:52 18:20:52 0:01:13

233 Eric Brun [688]  V1H 29/08  23:26:05 18:24:05 0:03:13

234 Marc Bonnamy [602]  V2H 29/08  23:26:14 18:24:14 0:00:09

235 Magali Estienne [798]  V1F 29/08  23:26:51 18:24:51 0:00:37

236 Jean Le Brun [639]  V3H 29/08  23:27:18 18:25:18 0:00:27

237 Paul Cartier [810]  V1H 29/08  23:29:23 18:27:23 0:02:04

238 Didier Lepoutre [901]  V2H 29/08  23:29:31 18:27:31 0:00:08

239 Alain Vintenat [884]  V2H 29/08  23:34:29 18:32:29 0:04:57
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

240 Yann Chaigne [646]  V1H 29/08  23:37:36 18:35:36 0:03:07

241 Jordi Ortiz Sanchis [733]  V1H 29/08  23:41:05 18:39:05 0:03:28

242 Javier Perez Tous [658]  V1H 29/08  23:41:22 18:39:22 0:00:17

243 Patrick Le Ray [766]  V2H 29/08  23:43:36 18:41:36 0:02:13

244 Jaume Amiel  Picola [725]  V3H 29/08  23:44:37 18:42:37 0:01:01

245 Pierre Calmettes [605]  V2H 29/08  23:46:41 18:44:41 0:02:04

246 Gaëtan Vigouroux [731]  V1H 29/08  23:53:02 18:51:02 0:06:20

247 David Amann [641]  SH 29/08  23:53:05 18:51:05 0:00:02

248 Arnaud Chaulet [789]  SH 29/08  23:53:23 18:51:23 0:00:18

249 Stephane Lincontang [791]  SH 29/08  23:53:25 18:51:25 0:00:02

250 Veronique Charlier  [759]  V1F 29/08  23:53:40 18:51:40 0:00:15

251 Samuel Baury [842]  SH 29/08  23:53:50 18:51:50 0:00:09

252 Loris Flandin [834]  SH 29/08  23:53:53 18:51:53 0:00:03

253 Marc-Olivier Dhuicq [645]  SH 30/08  00:00:25 18:58:25 0:06:32

254 Didier Duphil [680]  V2H 30/08  00:04:22 19:02:22 0:03:56

255 Gerard Marcel-Venault [827]  V3H 30/08  00:09:34 19:07:34 0:05:11

256 Romain Alb [608]  SH 30/08  00:14:40 19:12:40 0:05:06

257 Marie-Louise Zahrer [886]  SF 30/08  00:17:39 19:15:39 0:02:58

258 Nicolas Philippe [887]  SH 30/08  00:17:40 19:15:40 0:00:01

259 Joel Filleau [941]  V2H 30/08  00:18:39 19:16:39 0:00:58

260 José Gonçalves [915]  SH 30/08  00:18:42 19:16:42 0:00:03

261 Rosa Carles [727]  SF 30/08  00:22:48 19:20:48 0:04:05

262 Marga Estorach [691]  SF 30/08  00:23:03 19:21:03 0:00:15

263 Auré Calvet Jesús [738]  SH 30/08  00:23:07 19:21:07 0:00:03

264 Laurent Haustrate [783]  SH 30/08  00:25:02 19:23:02 0:01:54

265 Michel Lapeyre [748]  SH 30/08  00:25:05 19:23:05 0:00:02

266 Catherine Bernard [630]  V1F 30/08  00:26:54 19:24:54 0:01:49

267 Clément Bats [912]  SH 30/08  00:35:14 19:33:14 0:08:19

268 Pierrick Paboeuf [967]  V1H 30/08  00:40:44 19:38:44 0:05:30

269 Marc Ghesquiere [632]  V2H 30/08  00:41:43 19:39:43 0:00:59

270 Fernando Castrillo [610]  V1H 30/08  01:02:48 20:00:48 0:21:04

271 Marti Cartoixa Brusca [657]  V2H 30/08  01:20:57 20:18:57 0:18:09

272 Christine Francois [760]  V2F 30/08  01:31:30 20:29:30 0:10:33

273 Odile Brown [794]  V1F 30/08  01:34:14 20:32:14 0:02:44

274 Fabrice Filleur [672]  SH 30/08  01:34:20 20:32:20 0:00:05

275 Bertrand Ouin [949]  V2H 30/08  01:34:23 20:32:23 0:00:03

276 Véronique Dewynter [683]  V1F 30/08  01:36:00 20:34:00 0:01:36

277 Christian Macé [930]  V2H 30/08  01:36:03 20:34:03 0:00:03

278 Alexandre Saffroy [962]  SH 30/08  01:37:48 20:35:48 0:01:44

279 Noel Brivois [788]  V3H 30/08  01:38:33 20:36:33 0:00:45

280 Jean-Pierre Biscaichipy [816]  V1H 30/08  01:40:47 20:38:47 0:02:14

281 Nicole Charbonnier [634]  V2F 30/08  01:43:24 20:41:24 0:02:37

282 Bruno Charbonnier [633]  V1H 30/08  01:43:31 20:41:31 0:00:07

283 Roland Biron [862]  V2H 30/08  02:18:48 21:16:48 0:35:17

284 Gisèle Roy [839]  V2F 30/08  02:21:37 21:19:37 0:02:48

285 Philippe Garraud [840]  V1H 30/08  02:21:41 21:19:41 0:00:03

286 Jean-Luc Chevalier [714]  V1H 30/08  02:30:01 21:28:01 0:08:20

287 Johann Violas [885]  SH 30/08  02:30:09 21:28:09 0:00:07

288 Nicolas Chevalier [790]  SH 30/08  02:30:15 21:28:15 0:00:06
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

289 Gérald Huet [715]  SH 30/08  02:30:18 21:28:18 0:00:02

290 Günter Manthey [813]  V3H 30/08  02:50:09 21:48:09 0:19:50

291 Daniel Alfonso Cembranos [716]  SH 30/08  03:17:55 22:15:55 0:27:45

292 Marie Joe Tellier [762]  V2F 30/08  03:32:51 22:30:51 0:14:55

293 Pierrick Nouaille [761]  V1H 30/08  03:32:53 22:30:53 0:00:02

294 Baptiste Stevant [640]  V3H 30/08  03:32:58 22:30:58 0:00:04

295 Loïc Caudal [638]  V2H 30/08  03:33:01 22:31:01 0:00:03

296 Stephane Chaidron [882]  V1H 30/08  03:39:15 22:37:15 0:06:13

297 Alain Rysman [881]  SH 30/08  03:39:18 22:37:18 0:00:03

298 Joel Marinozzi [910]  V1H 30/08  03:39:22 22:37:22 0:00:04

299 Marie Lasnier [614]  V3F 30/08  03:50:47 22:48:47 0:11:24

300 Valery Auchere [907]  V1H 30/08  03:50:54 22:48:54 0:00:06

301 Domínguez Luzón Manuel  [745]  V1H 30/08  03:53:10 22:51:10 0:02:16

302 Monique Lorcy [747]  V2F 30/08  04:36:42 23:34:42 0:43:32

303 Marie Scrive [823]  V3F 30/08  04:49:37 23:47:37 0:12:54

304 Sandrine Grymonprez [824]  V1F 30/08  04:49:48 23:47:48 0:00:10

Non classés Général

Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat.

Michel Allais [635]  V2H

Patrick Boivin [620]  V1H

Annick Boulvais [943]  V3F

Christophe Camaret  [736]  SH

Nathalie Christiaens [806]  V1F

Jean Christophe Conton [942]  SH

Christèl Courcelle [652]  V1F

Eric Defortescu [938]  V1H

Thomas Depee [807]  SH

Jean Paul Desmond [679]  V3H

Anna Forgue [653]  V2F

Dimitri Gangloff [703]  SH

Franck Guerin [848]  V1H

Gilbert Hugot [869]  SH

Jean Luc Larradet [818]  V2H

Herick Larribere [734]  V2H

Olivier Le Gall [643]  SH

Didier M'Tima [779]  SH

Alberto Ova  [889]  SH

David Perez Heras [719]  SH

Sebastien Pierre [718]  V1H

Baptiste Poulain [741]  SH

Yves Rabreau [735]  V3H

Denis Sauvion [627]  V1H

Ingo Schroter [767]  V1H

Adrien Seguret [977]  SH

Yves Seigneurin [686]  V2H

Jean Francois Sonneck [859]  V3H

Romain Tarenne [974]  SH

Veronique Tressens [803]  V1F
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Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat.

Franck Vuaillat [954]  SH
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Classement Scratch Hommes

Arrivee - Vielle-Aure29/08/2009 - 30/08/2009
Distance: 75   D+: 4500

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

1 Franck Gilleron [952]  V1H 29/08  14:42:28 9:40:28  

2 Bruno Bareilles [687]  V1H 29/08  14:49:53 9:47:53 0:07:25

3 Oscar Perez De Nanclares [693]  SH 29/08  15:08:34 10:06:34 0:18:41

4 Albert Gine Cid [975]  SH 29/08  15:38:29 10:36:29 0:29:54

5 Yves Moreilhon [696]  V1H 29/08  15:49:02 10:47:02 0:10:33

6 Benjamin Mauries [908]  SH 29/08  15:57:13 10:55:13 0:08:10

7 Benoît Dubin [937]  SH 29/08  15:57:14 10:55:14 0:00:01

8 Sebastien Buffard [929]  SH 29/08  16:06:03 11:04:03 0:08:49

9 Didier Resseguier [706]  V1H 29/08  16:09:24 11:07:24 0:03:20

10 Alain Aubrion [983]  V1H 29/08  16:09:50 11:07:50 0:00:26

11 Frédéric Cazalet [920]  SH 29/08  16:24:51 11:22:51 0:15:00

12 Gine Cid Javier [775]  SH 29/08  16:39:00 11:37:00 0:14:09

13 Philippe Maupome [666]  V1H 29/08  16:39:44 11:37:44 0:00:44

14 Ximun Galanena [864]  V1H 29/08  16:43:47 11:41:47 0:04:02

15 Philippe Iturria [956]  V1H 29/08  16:43:54 11:41:54 0:00:06

16 Thierry Lorenzi [621]  SH 29/08  16:55:20 11:53:20 0:11:26

17 Goikoetxea Gurrutxaga Iñaki [665]  V1H 29/08  16:55:22 11:53:22 0:00:01

18 Patrick Etcheverry [704]  SH 29/08  17:03:22 12:01:22 0:08:00

19 Philippe Carricart [786]  V1H 29/08  17:03:31 12:01:31 0:00:08

20 Philippe Bricault [629]  V1H 29/08  17:16:58 12:14:58 0:13:27

21 Laurent Barthélémy [890]  SH 29/08  17:17:01 12:15:01 0:00:03

22 Christophe Raffel [939]  V1H 29/08  17:22:31 12:20:31 0:05:30

23 Dominique Alain Laporte [944]  V1H 29/08  17:25:53 12:23:53 0:03:21

24 Rene Irubetagoyena [955]  V1H 29/08  17:31:46 12:29:46 0:05:53

25 Raphael Derand [711]  SH 29/08  17:34:10 12:32:10 0:02:23

26 Pierre Vedere [846]  V1H 29/08  17:34:22 12:32:22 0:00:12

27 Lionel Cathelin [833]  SH 29/08  17:34:48 12:32:48 0:00:25

28 Jean Marie Soulard [780]  V1H 29/08  17:35:05 12:33:05 0:00:16

29 Charles Hoarau [935]  V2H 29/08  17:37:11 12:35:11 0:02:06

30 David Rodriguez [730]  SH 29/08  17:40:22 12:38:22 0:03:10

31 Philippe Rabier [778]  V1H 29/08  17:46:48 12:44:48 0:06:26

32 Frédéric Laxalde [681]  V1H 29/08  17:49:47 12:47:47 0:02:58

33 Jacques Andre Couret [800]  V1H 29/08  17:53:14 12:51:14 0:03:27

34 Bernard Schoutheer [723]  V1H 29/08  17:55:21 12:53:21 0:02:06

35 Jérôme Viviand [968]  SH 29/08  17:55:22 12:53:22 0:00:01

36 Jean Lambert [820]  V1H 29/08  17:55:45 12:53:45 0:00:23

37 Jean Sayerce Pon [814]  V2H 29/08  17:56:45 12:54:45 0:01:00

38 Xavier Ybanez [754]  SH 29/08  17:59:00 12:57:00 0:02:15

39 Robert Point [776]  V1H 29/08  18:04:24 13:02:24 0:05:23

40 Frederic Saint Esteven [858]  SH 29/08  18:04:27 13:02:27 0:00:03

41 Nicolas Charrier [844]  SH 29/08  18:09:14 13:07:14 0:04:47

42 Simon Evrard [752]  SH 29/08  18:13:21 13:11:21 0:04:06

43 Fabrice Loussouarn [913]  V1H 29/08  18:14:17 13:12:17 0:00:55
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

44 Bernard Rouzies [880]  V2H 29/08  18:15:25 13:13:25 0:01:07

45 Pierre Lassaga [972]  V1H 29/08  18:16:01 13:14:01 0:00:36

46 Eric Tilhac [664]  V1H 29/08  18:17:34 13:15:34 0:01:32

47 Joel Borderies [724]  V1H 29/08  18:30:03 13:28:03 0:12:28

48 Aitor Berra [663]  SH 29/08  18:31:28 13:29:28 0:01:25

49 Daniel Lagarde [934]  V2H 29/08  18:32:17 13:30:17 0:00:48

50 Serrat  Juncà Narcís  [870]  V2H 29/08  18:32:24 13:30:24 0:00:07

51 Jose Manuel Tarazaga Teruel [965]  V1H 29/08  18:33:28 13:31:28 0:01:04

52 Thierry Urrutia [879]  SH 29/08  18:34:52 13:32:52 0:01:23

53 Jean-François Perronnet [894]  SH 29/08  18:35:58 13:33:58 0:01:06

54 Jean-Paul Etchenique [843]  V1H 29/08  18:36:37 13:34:37 0:00:39

55 Thierry Harocarene [661]  SH 29/08  18:41:36 13:39:36 0:04:58

56 Benat Sein [662]  V1H 29/08  18:41:37 13:39:37 0:00:01

57 Jerome Depierre [785]  SH 29/08  18:42:19 13:40:19 0:00:42

58 Jean-Philippe Abadie [795]  SH 29/08  18:42:24 13:40:24 0:00:05

59 Unai Urrutikoetxea [836]  SH 29/08  18:48:06 13:46:06 0:05:41

60 Jean-Pierre Bourdeu [878]  V2H 29/08  18:49:36 13:47:36 0:01:30

61 Gilbert Malgouyres [852]  V1H 29/08  18:49:40 13:47:40 0:00:03

62 Patrick Pardies [850]  V1H 29/08  18:49:42 13:47:42 0:00:02

63 Thierry Despagnet [866]  SH 29/08  18:51:06 13:49:06 0:01:24

64 Jean-Luc Lalanne [868]  V1H 29/08  18:51:08 13:49:08 0:00:02

65 Thierry Royer [822]  V1H 29/08  18:51:11 13:49:11 0:00:02

66 Felipe Rodriguez  Nuero [667]  V1H 29/08  18:59:02 13:57:02 0:07:50

67 Michel Arnaud [622]  V1H 29/08  19:01:59 13:59:59 0:02:57

68 Philippe Bisquey [865]  V1H 29/08  19:05:24 14:03:24 0:03:24

69 Willy Rospars [702]  SH 29/08  19:05:39 14:03:39 0:00:14

70 Pierre Martel [673]  V3H 29/08  19:07:32 14:05:32 0:01:53

71 Jacques Eychenne [805]  V2H 29/08  19:07:36 14:05:36 0:00:03

72 Christophe Vedry [801]  V1H 29/08  19:07:39 14:05:39 0:00:03

73 Philippe Moiroux [802]  V1H 29/08  19:07:42 14:05:42 0:00:03

74 Alexandre Junger [729]  SH 29/08  19:08:42 14:06:42 0:00:59

75 Raphaël Peyres [764]  SH 29/08  19:08:55 14:06:55 0:00:13

76 Nicolas Ludeau [771]  V1H 29/08  19:08:56 14:06:56 0:00:01

77 Bruno Le Guen [604]  V2H 29/08  19:13:20 14:11:20 0:04:24

78 Laurent Durand [969]  V1H 29/08  19:15:19 14:13:19 0:01:58

79 Bernard Lorcy [746]  V2H 29/08  19:15:35 14:13:35 0:00:15

80 Emmanuel Lamarle [739]  SH 29/08  19:15:42 14:13:42 0:00:07

81 Jean-Christophe Kiburse [784]  V1H 29/08  19:19:01 14:17:01 0:03:19

82 Jerome Perrier [904]  SH 29/08  19:21:57 14:19:57 0:02:55

83 Manuel Dos Santos  [876]  V2H 29/08  19:23:02 14:21:02 0:01:05

84 Philippe Jouslin [772]  V2H 29/08  19:23:12 14:21:12 0:00:10

85 Fabien Capoulade [903]  V1H 29/08  19:24:23 14:22:23 0:01:10

86 Jacques Mathe [951]  V3H 29/08  19:26:00 14:24:00 0:01:37

87 Thierry Bernabeu [654]  V1H 29/08  19:26:07 14:24:07 0:00:07

88 Patrice Flage [964]  V2H 29/08  19:37:33 14:35:33 0:11:25

89 Nicolas Mazas [677]  V1H 29/08  19:43:14 14:41:14 0:05:41

90 Remi Savoie [830]  V1H 29/08  19:43:57 14:41:57 0:00:42

91 Romain Bonafos [697]  SH 29/08  19:44:22 14:42:22 0:00:24

92 Stephane Houbre [792]  SH 29/08  19:44:44 14:42:44 0:00:22
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93 Jérôme Proust [873]  SH 29/08  19:44:56 14:42:56 0:00:11

94 Patxi Sallaberry [925]  SH 29/08  19:45:17 14:43:17 0:00:20

95 Philippe Liege [676]  V2H 29/08  19:46:03 14:44:03 0:00:46

96 Mickaël Rasolofoson [982]  V1H 29/08  19:47:13 14:45:13 0:01:10

97 Henri Etcheverry [808]  V1H 29/08  19:47:27 14:45:27 0:00:13

98 Patrick Lavaud [877]  V1H 29/08  19:48:44 14:46:44 0:01:17

99 Emmanuel Maillet [895]  SH 29/08  19:50:04 14:48:04 0:01:19

100 Nicolas Forget [828]  V1H 29/08  19:50:29 14:48:29 0:00:24

101 Inigo Zurbanobeaskoetxea Urrutsa [837]  SH 29/08  19:52:11 14:50:11 0:01:41

102 Patrick Louin [905]  V1H 29/08  19:53:29 14:51:29 0:01:18

103 Joao Da Silva [793]  V1H 29/08  19:54:02 14:52:02 0:00:33

104 Philippe Maura [815]  V1H 29/08  19:54:13 14:52:13 0:00:10

105 Luc Bonneau [626]  V1H 29/08  19:54:55 14:52:55 0:00:42

106 Jean-Jacques Godron [950]  V1H 29/08  19:57:29 14:55:29 0:02:33

107 Christian Mainix [891]  V4H 29/08  19:58:26 14:56:26 0:00:56

108 J.Claude Arnaudin [819]  V2H 29/08  19:59:25 14:57:25 0:00:59

109 Didier Turquin [774]  V1H 29/08  19:59:29 14:57:29 0:00:03

110 Adriaan Daem [694]  SH 29/08  20:00:06 14:58:06 0:00:37

111 Stéphane Savoldelli [721]  SH 29/08  20:04:49 15:02:49 0:04:42

112 Gerard Jaeger [851]  V2H 29/08  20:04:50 15:02:50 0:00:01

113 Christian Aznar [981]  SH 29/08  20:05:00 15:03:00 0:00:09

114 Jean Pascal Saplana [947]  SH 29/08  20:10:39 15:08:39 0:05:38

115 Cedric Perez [948]  SH 29/08  20:10:41 15:08:41 0:00:02

116 Lohann Lelievre [644]  SH 29/08  20:12:00 15:10:00 0:01:19

117 Paco Murall Tallada [961]  V1H 29/08  20:13:41 15:11:41 0:01:41

118 Benat Larronde [923]  V1H 29/08  20:20:00 15:18:00 0:06:18

119 Patrick Vidal [945]  V1H 29/08  20:22:00 15:20:00 0:02:00

120 Remi Sempere [835]  SH 29/08  20:24:51 15:22:51 0:02:51

121 Daniel Fo [924]  V1H 29/08  20:25:23 15:23:23 0:00:31

122 Franck Lacombe [857]  SH 29/08  20:26:03 15:24:03 0:00:39

123 Jean-Paul Andre [642]  V1H 29/08  20:26:50 15:24:50 0:00:47

124 Patrice Coustalat [898]  V1H 29/08  20:31:21 15:29:21 0:04:30

125 Didier Durrieu [856]  SH 29/08  20:31:43 15:29:43 0:00:22

126 Eric Giorgi [678]  V1H 29/08  20:32:17 15:30:17 0:00:34

127 Roland Jalbert [732]  V2H 29/08  20:34:27 15:32:27 0:02:09

128 F,Javier Lillo Ramos [670]  V2H 29/08  20:35:15 15:33:15 0:00:48

129 Ludovic Papon [883]  V1H 29/08  20:36:14 15:34:14 0:00:58

130 David Mayaud [854]  V1H 29/08  20:38:29 15:36:29 0:02:15

131 Maurice Martinez [861]  SH 29/08  20:42:05 15:40:05 0:03:36

132 Bruno Bebiot [867]  V1H 29/08  20:42:08 15:40:08 0:00:02

133 Christophe Dewynter [684]  V1H 29/08  20:43:13 15:41:13 0:01:05

134 Patrick Queguiner [953]  V1H 29/08  20:45:08 15:43:08 0:01:54

135 Francis Luce [849]  V1H 29/08  20:45:22 15:43:22 0:00:13

136 Jean-Luc Bechade [960]  V1H 29/08  20:45:40 15:43:40 0:00:17

137 Etienne Kervarrec [750]  V2H 29/08  20:46:33 15:44:33 0:00:52

138 Loïc Goulet [796]  V1H 29/08  20:48:35 15:46:35 0:02:02

139 Frederic Fouillat [797]  SH 29/08  20:48:43 15:46:43 0:00:07

140 Cedric Heluin [976]  SH 29/08  20:51:22 15:49:22 0:02:38

141 Florian Rodrigues [917]  SH 29/08  20:51:31 15:49:31 0:00:09
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

142 Gilles Dondaine [709]  SH 29/08  20:56:04 15:54:04 0:04:32

143 Patrick Bonnet [973]  V1H 29/08  20:59:12 15:57:12 0:03:08

144 Olivier Generaud [616]  SH 29/08  20:59:39 15:57:39 0:00:26

145 Thomas Quincey [625]  SH 29/08  20:59:40 15:57:40 0:00:01

146 Rafael Poyatos [692]  SH 29/08  21:01:43 15:59:43 0:02:02

147 Jean Marc Girard [893]  V1H 29/08  21:06:50 16:04:50 0:05:07

148 Olivier Bertin [863]  V1H 29/08  21:08:36 16:06:36 0:01:45

149 Gonzalez Núñez Florentino [979]  SH 29/08  21:11:13 16:09:13 0:02:36

150 Julien Harymbat [926]  SH 29/08  21:13:26 16:11:26 0:02:13

151 Sylvain Dalier [744]  SH 29/08  21:14:05 16:12:05 0:00:39

152 Gilles Armand [624]  V2H 29/08  21:14:31 16:12:31 0:00:26

153 François Mazelin [749]  V2H 29/08  21:14:52 16:12:52 0:00:21

154 Gerard Masclet [966]  V2H 29/08  21:19:52 16:17:52 0:05:00

155 Sylvain Law Koune [674]  SH 29/08  21:19:59 16:17:59 0:00:06

156 Christian Raoul [959]  V2H 29/08  21:26:05 16:24:05 0:06:05

157 Frederic Faltrauer [628]  V1H 29/08  21:26:54 16:24:54 0:00:48

158 Pierre Alain Michel [777]  V3H 29/08  21:35:57 16:33:57 0:09:03

159 Marc Acloque [831]  V2H 29/08  21:35:59 16:33:59 0:00:02

160 Nicolas Savary [671]  SH 29/08  21:38:39 16:36:39 0:02:40

161 Pierre-Laurent Gelé [631]  SH 29/08  21:38:42 16:36:42 0:00:02

162 Iban Iturain Eguskisa [838]  SH 29/08  21:46:39 16:44:39 0:07:56

163 Philippe Le Gendre [713]  V2H 29/08  21:46:41 16:44:41 0:00:02

164 Philippe Leroy [690]  V2H 29/08  21:46:48 16:44:48 0:00:07

165 Philippe Laruelle [900]  V1H 29/08  21:48:09 16:46:09 0:01:21

166 Radouane Boulacheb [911]  SH 29/08  21:51:49 16:49:49 0:03:39

167 Christophe Le Jeune [647]  SH 29/08  21:56:24 16:54:24 0:04:34

168 Jean-François Delannoy [914]  V2H 29/08  21:59:02 16:57:02 0:02:38

169 Théodore Cozzika [769]  SH 29/08  21:59:24 16:57:24 0:00:22

170 Michel Renaudeau [607]  V1H 29/08  22:00:26 16:58:26 0:01:01

171 Jean-Pierre Mégias [655]  V1H 29/08  22:03:43 17:01:43 0:03:16

172 Jean Jacques Crayssac [804]  V1H 29/08  22:03:55 17:01:55 0:00:12

173 Cedric Castaignet [909]  SH 29/08  22:04:18 17:02:18 0:00:23

174 Sébastien Cousseau [940]  SH 29/08  22:04:59 17:02:59 0:00:41

175 Pascal Pavard [606]  SH 29/08  22:05:36 17:03:36 0:00:36

176 Remy Viot [757]  V1H 29/08  22:06:59 17:04:59 0:01:23

177 Sébastien Chamayou [825]  SH 29/08  22:07:07 17:05:07 0:00:08

178 Vincent Bonnet [689]  V1H 29/08  22:08:45 17:06:45 0:01:37

179 Gilles Montgaillard [853]  SH 29/08  22:09:00 17:07:00 0:00:15

180 Christophe Lenguin [601]  SH 29/08  22:09:51 17:07:51 0:00:51

181 Nicolas Jestin [603]  SH 29/08  22:10:05 17:08:05 0:00:13

182 Pierre Toulouze [617]  SH 29/08  22:10:23 17:08:23 0:00:18

183 Olivier Roques [623]  SH 29/08  22:10:36 17:08:36 0:00:13

184 Fabien Lahoche [936]  SH 29/08  22:10:51 17:08:51 0:00:14

185 Christian Mallol [928]  V2H 29/08  22:10:54 17:08:54 0:00:02

186 Thierry Astruc [781]  V1H 29/08  22:10:58 17:08:58 0:00:04

187 Rene Faucheux [717]  SH 29/08  22:12:13 17:10:13 0:01:15

188 Olivier Le Gal [669]  SH 29/08  22:12:59 17:10:59 0:00:45

189 Clément Minot [656]  SH 29/08  22:14:22 17:12:22 0:01:23

190 Stéphane Cau [770]  SH 29/08  22:14:27 17:12:27 0:00:05
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

191 Jean-Jacques Le Gall [845]  V1H 29/08  22:23:49 17:21:49 0:09:21

192 Philippe Benetti [872]  V1H 29/08  22:23:54 17:21:54 0:00:05

193 Daniel Niveault [817]  V2H 29/08  22:27:13 17:25:13 0:03:19

194 Claude Leonardi [613]  V4H 29/08  22:31:56 17:29:56 0:04:42

195 Juan Del Valle Moran [978]  SH 29/08  22:32:25 17:30:25 0:00:29

196 Renaud Amiard [685]  SH 29/08  22:33:19 17:31:19 0:00:54

197 David Le Borgne [922]  SH 29/08  22:36:13 17:34:13 0:02:53

198 Christian Pierdet [821]  V2H 29/08  22:41:03 17:39:03 0:04:50

199 Luc Durand [649]  V2H 29/08  22:41:36 17:39:36 0:00:33

200 Patrick Delrocq [722]  V1H 29/08  22:43:52 17:41:52 0:02:15

201 Bruno Louges [896]  SH 29/08  22:49:48 17:47:48 0:05:56

202 Emmanuel Jan [932]  SH 29/08  22:51:04 17:49:04 0:01:15

203 Joan Forés Aguiló [986]  V1H 29/08  22:53:41 17:51:41 0:02:37

204 Olivier Cosneau [812]  SH 29/08  22:53:56 17:51:56 0:00:14

205 Jean-Pierre Quérec [618]  V2H 29/08  22:55:14 17:53:14 0:01:18

206 Yvan Arnaud [659]  SH 29/08  22:57:00 17:55:00 0:01:45

207 Francis Couderc [609]  V1H 29/08  22:57:03 17:55:03 0:00:03

208 Jean-Gilles Batisse [916]  V2H 29/08  23:04:55 18:02:55 0:07:52

209 Edouard Bauto [753]  V3H 29/08  23:09:37 18:07:37 0:04:41

210 Frederic Vaucelle [763]  V1H 29/08  23:09:50 18:07:50 0:00:12

211 Patrice Vinet [668]  V1H 29/08  23:17:18 18:15:18 0:07:28

212 Gerard Pouil [740]  V2H 29/08  23:18:57 18:16:57 0:01:39

213 Joël Boileux [918]  V2H 29/08  23:21:38 18:19:38 0:02:40

214 Stéphane Cosson [648]  SH 29/08  23:22:52 18:20:52 0:01:13

215 Eric Brun [688]  V1H 29/08  23:26:05 18:24:05 0:03:13

216 Marc Bonnamy [602]  V2H 29/08  23:26:14 18:24:14 0:00:09

217 Jean Le Brun [639]  V3H 29/08  23:27:18 18:25:18 0:01:04

218 Paul Cartier [810]  V1H 29/08  23:29:23 18:27:23 0:02:04

219 Didier Lepoutre [901]  V2H 29/08  23:29:31 18:27:31 0:00:08

220 Alain Vintenat [884]  V2H 29/08  23:34:29 18:32:29 0:04:57

221 Yann Chaigne [646]  V1H 29/08  23:37:36 18:35:36 0:03:07

222 Jordi Ortiz Sanchis [733]  V1H 29/08  23:41:05 18:39:05 0:03:28

223 Javier Perez Tous [658]  V1H 29/08  23:41:22 18:39:22 0:00:17

224 Patrick Le Ray [766]  V2H 29/08  23:43:36 18:41:36 0:02:13

225 Jaume Amiel  Picola [725]  V3H 29/08  23:44:37 18:42:37 0:01:01

226 Pierre Calmettes [605]  V2H 29/08  23:46:41 18:44:41 0:02:04

227 Gaëtan Vigouroux [731]  V1H 29/08  23:53:02 18:51:02 0:06:20

228 David Amann [641]  SH 29/08  23:53:05 18:51:05 0:00:02

229 Arnaud Chaulet [789]  SH 29/08  23:53:23 18:51:23 0:00:18

230 Stephane Lincontang [791]  SH 29/08  23:53:25 18:51:25 0:00:02

231 Samuel Baury [842]  SH 29/08  23:53:50 18:51:50 0:00:24

232 Loris Flandin [834]  SH 29/08  23:53:53 18:51:53 0:00:03

233 Marc-Olivier Dhuicq [645]  SH 30/08  00:00:25 18:58:25 0:06:32

234 Didier Duphil [680]  V2H 30/08  00:04:22 19:02:22 0:03:56

235 Gerard Marcel-Venault [827]  V3H 30/08  00:09:34 19:07:34 0:05:11

236 Romain Alb [608]  SH 30/08  00:14:40 19:12:40 0:05:06

237 Nicolas Philippe [887]  SH 30/08  00:17:40 19:15:40 0:02:59

238 Joel Filleau [941]  V2H 30/08  00:18:39 19:16:39 0:00:58

239 José Gonçalves [915]  SH 30/08  00:18:42 19:16:42 0:00:03
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

240 Auré Calvet Jesús [738]  SH 30/08  00:23:07 19:21:07 0:04:25

241 Laurent Haustrate [783]  SH 30/08  00:25:02 19:23:02 0:01:54

242 Michel Lapeyre [748]  SH 30/08  00:25:05 19:23:05 0:00:02

243 Clément Bats [912]  SH 30/08  00:35:14 19:33:14 0:10:09

244 Pierrick Paboeuf [967]  V1H 30/08  00:40:44 19:38:44 0:05:30

245 Marc Ghesquiere [632]  V2H 30/08  00:41:43 19:39:43 0:00:59

246 Fernando Castrillo [610]  V1H 30/08  01:02:48 20:00:48 0:21:04

247 Marti Cartoixa Brusca [657]  V2H 30/08  01:20:57 20:18:57 0:18:09

248 Fabrice Filleur [672]  SH 30/08  01:34:20 20:32:20 0:13:23

249 Bertrand Ouin [949]  V2H 30/08  01:34:23 20:32:23 0:00:03

250 Christian Macé [930]  V2H 30/08  01:36:03 20:34:03 0:01:40

251 Alexandre Saffroy [962]  SH 30/08  01:37:48 20:35:48 0:01:44

252 Noel Brivois [788]  V3H 30/08  01:38:33 20:36:33 0:00:45

253 Jean-Pierre Biscaichipy [816]  V1H 30/08  01:40:47 20:38:47 0:02:14

254 Bruno Charbonnier [633]  V1H 30/08  01:43:31 20:41:31 0:02:44

255 Roland Biron [862]  V2H 30/08  02:18:48 21:16:48 0:35:17

256 Philippe Garraud [840]  V1H 30/08  02:21:41 21:19:41 0:02:52

257 Jean-Luc Chevalier [714]  V1H 30/08  02:30:01 21:28:01 0:08:20

258 Johann Violas [885]  SH 30/08  02:30:09 21:28:09 0:00:07

259 Nicolas Chevalier [790]  SH 30/08  02:30:15 21:28:15 0:00:06

260 Gérald Huet [715]  SH 30/08  02:30:18 21:28:18 0:00:02

261 Günter Manthey [813]  V3H 30/08  02:50:09 21:48:09 0:19:50

262 Daniel Alfonso Cembranos [716]  SH 30/08  03:17:55 22:15:55 0:27:45

263 Pierrick Nouaille [761]  V1H 30/08  03:32:53 22:30:53 0:14:58

264 Baptiste Stevant [640]  V3H 30/08  03:32:58 22:30:58 0:00:04

265 Loïc Caudal [638]  V2H 30/08  03:33:01 22:31:01 0:00:03

266 Stephane Chaidron [882]  V1H 30/08  03:39:15 22:37:15 0:06:13

267 Alain Rysman [881]  SH 30/08  03:39:18 22:37:18 0:00:03

268 Joel Marinozzi [910]  V1H 30/08  03:39:22 22:37:22 0:00:04

269 Valery Auchere [907]  V1H 30/08  03:50:54 22:48:54 0:11:31

270 Domínguez Luzón Manuel  [745]  V1H 30/08  03:53:10 22:51:10 0:02:16
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Classement Scratch Femmes

Arrivee - Vielle-Aure29/08/2009 - 30/08/2009
Distance: 75   D+: 4500

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

1 Géraldine Aubrion [984]  SF 29/08  16:40:41 11:38:41  

2 Martine Volay [698]  V1F 29/08  17:41:03 12:39:03 1:00:22

3 Nelly Lotis [970]  SF 29/08  18:31:05 13:29:05 0:50:02

4 Fathia Benito [933]  V1F 29/08  18:54:31 13:52:31 0:23:26

5 Charlotte Flambeaux [971]  SF 29/08  18:54:34 13:52:34 0:00:02

6 Fabienne Vedere [847]  V1F 29/08  19:10:38 14:08:38 0:16:04

7 Camille Batisse [897]  SF 29/08  19:23:47 14:21:47 0:13:08

8 Maryline Pévergne [660]  V1F 29/08  19:27:29 14:25:29 0:03:42

9 Maithe Escale [799]  V2F 29/08  19:59:17 14:57:17 0:31:47

10 Veronique Angeli [809]  V2F 29/08  20:38:03 15:36:03 0:38:45

11 Claire Goyet [710]  SF 29/08  20:51:09 15:49:09 0:13:06

12 Leonor Anto [751]  V1F 29/08  21:01:41 15:59:41 0:10:32

13 Marin Mora Ana Maria [832]  SF 29/08  21:01:45 15:59:45 0:00:03

14 Josée Cumbo [650]  V1F 29/08  21:16:44 16:14:44 0:14:59

15 Karen Courcelle [651]  SF 29/08  21:16:46 16:14:46 0:00:02

16 Karine Pignon [919]  V1F 29/08  22:06:54 17:04:54 0:50:07

17 Christiane Le Cerf [871]  V2F 29/08  22:09:26 17:07:26 0:02:32

18 Sandrine Taisson [682]  SF 29/08  22:35:53 17:33:53 0:26:27

19 Magali Estienne [798]  V1F 29/08  23:26:51 18:24:51 0:50:57

20 Veronique Charlier  [759]  V1F 29/08  23:53:40 18:51:40 0:26:49

21 Marie-Louise Zahrer [886]  SF 30/08  00:17:39 19:15:39 0:23:58

22 Rosa Carles [727]  SF 30/08  00:22:48 19:20:48 0:05:09

23 Marga Estorach [691]  SF 30/08  00:23:03 19:21:03 0:00:15

24 Catherine Bernard [630]  V1F 30/08  00:26:54 19:24:54 0:03:50

25 Christine Francois [760]  V2F 30/08  01:31:30 20:29:30 1:04:36

26 Odile Brown [794]  V1F 30/08  01:34:14 20:32:14 0:02:44

27 Véronique Dewynter [683]  V1F 30/08  01:36:00 20:34:00 0:01:45

28 Nicole Charbonnier [634]  V2F 30/08  01:43:24 20:41:24 0:07:24

29 Gisèle Roy [839]  V2F 30/08  02:21:37 21:19:37 0:38:12

30 Marie Joe Tellier [762]  V2F 30/08  03:32:51 22:30:51 1:11:13

31 Marie Lasnier [614]  V3F 30/08  03:50:47 22:48:47 0:17:56

32 Monique Lorcy [747]  V2F 30/08  04:36:42 23:34:42 0:45:55

33 Marie Scrive [823]  V3F 30/08  04:49:37 23:47:37 0:12:54

34 Sandrine Grymonprez [824]  V1F 30/08  04:49:48 23:47:48 0:00:10
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Classement SF

Arrivee - Vielle-Aure29/08/2009 - 30/08/2009
Distance: 75   D+: 4500

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

1 Géraldine Aubrion [984]  SF 29/08  16:40:41 11:38:41  

2 Nelly Lotis [970]  SF 29/08  18:31:05 13:29:05 1:50:24

3 Charlotte Flambeaux [971]  SF 29/08  18:54:34 13:52:34 0:23:28

4 Camille Batisse [897]  SF 29/08  19:23:47 14:21:47 0:29:13

5 Claire Goyet [710]  SF 29/08  20:51:09 15:49:09 1:27:21

6 Marin Mora Ana Maria [832]  SF 29/08  21:01:45 15:59:45 0:10:35

7 Karen Courcelle [651]  SF 29/08  21:16:46 16:14:46 0:15:01

8 Sandrine Taisson [682]  SF 29/08  22:35:53 17:33:53 1:19:06

9 Marie-Louise Zahrer [886]  SF 30/08  00:17:39 19:15:39 1:41:45

10 Rosa Carles [727]  SF 30/08  00:22:48 19:20:48 0:05:09

11 Marga Estorach [691]  SF 30/08  00:23:03 19:21:03 0:00:15

Non classés SF
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Classement SH

Arrivee - Vielle-Aure29/08/2009 - 30/08/2009
Distance: 75   D+: 4500

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

1 Oscar Perez De Nanclares [693]  SH 29/08  15:08:34 10:06:34  

2 Albert Gine Cid [975]  SH 29/08  15:38:29 10:36:29 0:29:54

3 Benjamin Mauries [908]  SH 29/08  15:57:13 10:55:13 0:18:44

4 Benoît Dubin [937]  SH 29/08  15:57:14 10:55:14 0:00:01

5 Sebastien Buffard [929]  SH 29/08  16:06:03 11:04:03 0:08:49

6 Frédéric Cazalet [920]  SH 29/08  16:24:51 11:22:51 0:18:47

7 Gine Cid Javier [775]  SH 29/08  16:39:00 11:37:00 0:14:09

8 Thierry Lorenzi [621]  SH 29/08  16:55:20 11:53:20 0:16:20

9 Patrick Etcheverry [704]  SH 29/08  17:03:22 12:01:22 0:08:01

10 Laurent Barthélémy [890]  SH 29/08  17:17:01 12:15:01 0:13:38

11 Raphael Derand [711]  SH 29/08  17:34:10 12:32:10 0:17:08

12 Lionel Cathelin [833]  SH 29/08  17:34:48 12:32:48 0:00:38

13 David Rodriguez [730]  SH 29/08  17:40:22 12:38:22 0:05:34

14 Jérôme Viviand [968]  SH 29/08  17:55:22 12:53:22 0:14:59

15 Xavier Ybanez [754]  SH 29/08  17:59:00 12:57:00 0:03:38

16 Frederic Saint Esteven [858]  SH 29/08  18:04:27 13:02:27 0:05:26

17 Nicolas Charrier [844]  SH 29/08  18:09:14 13:07:14 0:04:47

18 Simon Evrard [752]  SH 29/08  18:13:21 13:11:21 0:04:06

19 Aitor Berra [663]  SH 29/08  18:31:28 13:29:28 0:18:06

20 Thierry Urrutia [879]  SH 29/08  18:34:52 13:32:52 0:03:23

21 Jean-François Perronnet [894]  SH 29/08  18:35:58 13:33:58 0:01:06

22 Thierry Harocarene [661]  SH 29/08  18:41:36 13:39:36 0:05:37

23 Jerome Depierre [785]  SH 29/08  18:42:19 13:40:19 0:00:43

24 Jean-Philippe Abadie [795]  SH 29/08  18:42:24 13:40:24 0:00:05

25 Unai Urrutikoetxea [836]  SH 29/08  18:48:06 13:46:06 0:05:41

26 Thierry Despagnet [866]  SH 29/08  18:51:06 13:49:06 0:02:59

27 Willy Rospars [702]  SH 29/08  19:05:39 14:03:39 0:14:32

28 Alexandre Junger [729]  SH 29/08  19:08:42 14:06:42 0:03:03

29 Raphaël Peyres [764]  SH 29/08  19:08:55 14:06:55 0:00:13

30 Emmanuel Lamarle [739]  SH 29/08  19:15:42 14:13:42 0:06:46

31 Jerome Perrier [904]  SH 29/08  19:21:57 14:19:57 0:06:14

32 Romain Bonafos [697]  SH 29/08  19:44:22 14:42:22 0:22:25

33 Stephane Houbre [792]  SH 29/08  19:44:44 14:42:44 0:00:22

34 Jérôme Proust [873]  SH 29/08  19:44:56 14:42:56 0:00:11

35 Patxi Sallaberry [925]  SH 29/08  19:45:17 14:43:17 0:00:20

36 Emmanuel Maillet [895]  SH 29/08  19:50:04 14:48:04 0:04:47

37 Inigo Zurbanobeaskoetxea Urrutsa [837]  SH 29/08  19:52:11 14:50:11 0:02:06

38 Adriaan Daem [694]  SH 29/08  20:00:06 14:58:06 0:07:55

39 Stéphane Savoldelli [721]  SH 29/08  20:04:49 15:02:49 0:04:42

40 Christian Aznar [981]  SH 29/08  20:05:00 15:03:00 0:00:10

41 Jean Pascal Saplana [947]  SH 29/08  20:10:39 15:08:39 0:05:38

42 Cedric Perez [948]  SH 29/08  20:10:41 15:08:41 0:00:02

43 Lohann Lelievre [644]  SH 29/08  20:12:00 15:10:00 0:01:19
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

44 Remi Sempere [835]  SH 29/08  20:24:51 15:22:51 0:12:51

45 Franck Lacombe [857]  SH 29/08  20:26:03 15:24:03 0:01:11

46 Didier Durrieu [856]  SH 29/08  20:31:43 15:29:43 0:05:40

47 Maurice Martinez [861]  SH 29/08  20:42:05 15:40:05 0:10:22

48 Frederic Fouillat [797]  SH 29/08  20:48:43 15:46:43 0:06:37

49 Cedric Heluin [976]  SH 29/08  20:51:22 15:49:22 0:02:38

50 Florian Rodrigues [917]  SH 29/08  20:51:31 15:49:31 0:00:09

51 Gilles Dondaine [709]  SH 29/08  20:56:04 15:54:04 0:04:32

52 Olivier Generaud [616]  SH 29/08  20:59:39 15:57:39 0:03:34

53 Thomas Quincey [625]  SH 29/08  20:59:40 15:57:40 0:00:01

54 Rafael Poyatos [692]  SH 29/08  21:01:43 15:59:43 0:02:02

55 Gonzalez Núñez Florentino [979]  SH 29/08  21:11:13 16:09:13 0:09:30

56 Julien Harymbat [926]  SH 29/08  21:13:26 16:11:26 0:02:13

57 Sylvain Dalier [744]  SH 29/08  21:14:05 16:12:05 0:00:39

58 Sylvain Law Koune [674]  SH 29/08  21:19:59 16:17:59 0:05:54

59 Nicolas Savary [671]  SH 29/08  21:38:39 16:36:39 0:18:40

60 Pierre-Laurent Gelé [631]  SH 29/08  21:38:42 16:36:42 0:00:02

61 Iban Iturain Eguskisa [838]  SH 29/08  21:46:39 16:44:39 0:07:56

62 Radouane Boulacheb [911]  SH 29/08  21:51:49 16:49:49 0:05:09

63 Christophe Le Jeune [647]  SH 29/08  21:56:24 16:54:24 0:04:34

64 Théodore Cozzika [769]  SH 29/08  21:59:24 16:57:24 0:03:00

65 Cedric Castaignet [909]  SH 29/08  22:04:18 17:02:18 0:04:53

66 Sébastien Cousseau [940]  SH 29/08  22:04:59 17:02:59 0:00:41

67 Pascal Pavard [606]  SH 29/08  22:05:36 17:03:36 0:00:36

68 Sébastien Chamayou [825]  SH 29/08  22:07:07 17:05:07 0:01:31

69 Gilles Montgaillard [853]  SH 29/08  22:09:00 17:07:00 0:01:53

70 Christophe Lenguin [601]  SH 29/08  22:09:51 17:07:51 0:00:51

71 Nicolas Jestin [603]  SH 29/08  22:10:05 17:08:05 0:00:13

72 Pierre Toulouze [617]  SH 29/08  22:10:23 17:08:23 0:00:18

73 Olivier Roques [623]  SH 29/08  22:10:36 17:08:36 0:00:13

74 Fabien Lahoche [936]  SH 29/08  22:10:51 17:08:51 0:00:14

75 Rene Faucheux [717]  SH 29/08  22:12:13 17:10:13 0:01:22

76 Olivier Le Gal [669]  SH 29/08  22:12:59 17:10:59 0:00:45

77 Clément Minot [656]  SH 29/08  22:14:22 17:12:22 0:01:23

78 Stéphane Cau [770]  SH 29/08  22:14:27 17:12:27 0:00:05

79 Juan Del Valle Moran [978]  SH 29/08  22:32:25 17:30:25 0:17:57

80 Renaud Amiard [685]  SH 29/08  22:33:19 17:31:19 0:00:54

81 David Le Borgne [922]  SH 29/08  22:36:13 17:34:13 0:02:53

82 Bruno Louges [896]  SH 29/08  22:49:48 17:47:48 0:13:35

83 Emmanuel Jan [932]  SH 29/08  22:51:04 17:49:04 0:01:15

84 Olivier Cosneau [812]  SH 29/08  22:53:56 17:51:56 0:02:52

85 Yvan Arnaud [659]  SH 29/08  22:57:00 17:55:00 0:03:04

86 Stéphane Cosson [648]  SH 29/08  23:22:52 18:20:52 0:25:51

87 David Amann [641]  SH 29/08  23:53:05 18:51:05 0:30:12

88 Arnaud Chaulet [789]  SH 29/08  23:53:23 18:51:23 0:00:18

89 Stephane Lincontang [791]  SH 29/08  23:53:25 18:51:25 0:00:02

90 Samuel Baury [842]  SH 29/08  23:53:50 18:51:50 0:00:24

91 Loris Flandin [834]  SH 29/08  23:53:53 18:51:53 0:00:03

92 Marc-Olivier Dhuicq [645]  SH 30/08  00:00:25 18:58:25 0:06:32
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

93 Romain Alb [608]  SH 30/08  00:14:40 19:12:40 0:14:15

94 Nicolas Philippe [887]  SH 30/08  00:17:40 19:15:40 0:02:59

95 José Gonçalves [915]  SH 30/08  00:18:42 19:16:42 0:01:01

96 Auré Calvet Jesús [738]  SH 30/08  00:23:07 19:21:07 0:04:25

97 Laurent Haustrate [783]  SH 30/08  00:25:02 19:23:02 0:01:54

98 Michel Lapeyre [748]  SH 30/08  00:25:05 19:23:05 0:00:02

99 Clément Bats [912]  SH 30/08  00:35:14 19:33:14 0:10:09

100 Fabrice Filleur [672]  SH 30/08  01:34:20 20:32:20 0:59:06

101 Alexandre Saffroy [962]  SH 30/08  01:37:48 20:35:48 0:03:28

102 Johann Violas [885]  SH 30/08  02:30:09 21:28:09 0:52:20

103 Nicolas Chevalier [790]  SH 30/08  02:30:15 21:28:15 0:00:06

104 Gérald Huet [715]  SH 30/08  02:30:18 21:28:18 0:00:02

105 Daniel Alfonso Cembranos [716]  SH 30/08  03:17:55 22:15:55 0:47:36

106 Alain Rysman [881]  SH 30/08  03:39:18 22:37:18 0:21:23

Non classés SH

Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat.

Christophe Camaret  [736]  SH

Jean Christophe Conton [942]  SH

Thomas Depee [807]  SH

Dimitri Gangloff [703]  SH

Gilbert Hugot [869]  SH

Olivier Le Gall [643]  SH

Didier M'Tima [779]  SH

Alberto Ova  [889]  SH

David Perez Heras [719]  SH

Baptiste Poulain [741]  SH

Adrien Seguret [977]  SH

Romain Tarenne [974]  SH

Franck Vuaillat [954]  SH
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Classement V1F

Arrivee - Vielle-Aure29/08/2009 - 30/08/2009
Distance: 75   D+: 4500

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

1 Martine Volay [698]  V1F 29/08  17:41:03 12:39:03  

2 Fathia Benito [933]  V1F 29/08  18:54:31 13:52:31 1:13:28

3 Fabienne Vedere [847]  V1F 29/08  19:10:38 14:08:38 0:16:07

4 Maryline Pévergne [660]  V1F 29/08  19:27:29 14:25:29 0:16:50

5 Leonor Anto [751]  V1F 29/08  21:01:41 15:59:41 1:34:11

6 Josée Cumbo [650]  V1F 29/08  21:16:44 16:14:44 0:15:02

7 Karine Pignon [919]  V1F 29/08  22:06:54 17:04:54 0:50:09

8 Magali Estienne [798]  V1F 29/08  23:26:51 18:24:51 1:19:57

9 Veronique Charlier  [759]  V1F 29/08  23:53:40 18:51:40 0:26:49

10 Catherine Bernard [630]  V1F 30/08  00:26:54 19:24:54 0:33:13

11 Odile Brown [794]  V1F 30/08  01:34:14 20:32:14 1:07:20

12 Véronique Dewynter [683]  V1F 30/08  01:36:00 20:34:00 0:01:45

13 Sandrine Grymonprez [824]  V1F 30/08  04:49:48 23:47:48 3:13:47

Non classés V1F

Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat.

Nathalie Christiaens [806]  V1F

Christèl Courcelle [652]  V1F

Veronique Tressens [803]  V1F
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Classement V1H

Arrivee - Vielle-Aure29/08/2009 - 30/08/2009
Distance: 75   D+: 4500

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

1 Franck Gilleron [952]  V1H 29/08  14:42:28 9:40:28  

2 Bruno Bareilles [687]  V1H 29/08  14:49:53 9:47:53 0:07:25

3 Yves Moreilhon [696]  V1H 29/08  15:49:02 10:47:02 0:59:09

4 Didier Resseguier [706]  V1H 29/08  16:09:24 11:07:24 0:20:21

5 Alain Aubrion [983]  V1H 29/08  16:09:50 11:07:50 0:00:26

6 Philippe Maupome [666]  V1H 29/08  16:39:44 11:37:44 0:29:54

7 Ximun Galanena [864]  V1H 29/08  16:43:47 11:41:47 0:04:02

8 Philippe Iturria [956]  V1H 29/08  16:43:54 11:41:54 0:00:06

9 Goikoetxea Gurrutxaga Iñaki [665]  V1H 29/08  16:55:22 11:53:22 0:11:27

10 Philippe Carricart [786]  V1H 29/08  17:03:31 12:01:31 0:08:08

11 Philippe Bricault [629]  V1H 29/08  17:16:58 12:14:58 0:13:27

12 Christophe Raffel [939]  V1H 29/08  17:22:31 12:20:31 0:05:33

13 Dominique Alain Laporte [944]  V1H 29/08  17:25:53 12:23:53 0:03:21

14 Rene Irubetagoyena [955]  V1H 29/08  17:31:46 12:29:46 0:05:53

15 Pierre Vedere [846]  V1H 29/08  17:34:22 12:32:22 0:02:35

16 Jean Marie Soulard [780]  V1H 29/08  17:35:05 12:33:05 0:00:42

17 Philippe Rabier [778]  V1H 29/08  17:46:48 12:44:48 0:11:43

18 Frédéric Laxalde [681]  V1H 29/08  17:49:47 12:47:47 0:02:58

19 Jacques Andre Couret [800]  V1H 29/08  17:53:14 12:51:14 0:03:27

20 Bernard Schoutheer [723]  V1H 29/08  17:55:21 12:53:21 0:02:06

21 Jean Lambert [820]  V1H 29/08  17:55:45 12:53:45 0:00:24

22 Robert Point [776]  V1H 29/08  18:04:24 13:02:24 0:08:38

23 Fabrice Loussouarn [913]  V1H 29/08  18:14:17 13:12:17 0:09:53

24 Pierre Lassaga [972]  V1H 29/08  18:16:01 13:14:01 0:01:44

25 Eric Tilhac [664]  V1H 29/08  18:17:34 13:15:34 0:01:32

26 Joel Borderies [724]  V1H 29/08  18:30:03 13:28:03 0:12:28

27 Jose Manuel Tarazaga Teruel [965]  V1H 29/08  18:33:28 13:31:28 0:03:25

28 Jean-Paul Etchenique [843]  V1H 29/08  18:36:37 13:34:37 0:03:08

29 Benat Sein [662]  V1H 29/08  18:41:37 13:39:37 0:04:59

30 Gilbert Malgouyres [852]  V1H 29/08  18:49:40 13:47:40 0:08:02

31 Patrick Pardies [850]  V1H 29/08  18:49:42 13:47:42 0:00:02

32 Jean-Luc Lalanne [868]  V1H 29/08  18:51:08 13:49:08 0:01:26

33 Thierry Royer [822]  V1H 29/08  18:51:11 13:49:11 0:00:02

34 Felipe Rodriguez  Nuero [667]  V1H 29/08  18:59:02 13:57:02 0:07:50

35 Michel Arnaud [622]  V1H 29/08  19:01:59 13:59:59 0:02:57

36 Philippe Bisquey [865]  V1H 29/08  19:05:24 14:03:24 0:03:24

37 Christophe Vedry [801]  V1H 29/08  19:07:39 14:05:39 0:02:14

38 Philippe Moiroux [802]  V1H 29/08  19:07:42 14:05:42 0:00:03

39 Nicolas Ludeau [771]  V1H 29/08  19:08:56 14:06:56 0:01:13

40 Laurent Durand [969]  V1H 29/08  19:15:19 14:13:19 0:06:23

41 Jean-Christophe Kiburse [784]  V1H 29/08  19:19:01 14:17:01 0:03:41

42 Fabien Capoulade [903]  V1H 29/08  19:24:23 14:22:23 0:05:21

43 Thierry Bernabeu [654]  V1H 29/08  19:26:07 14:24:07 0:01:44
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

44 Nicolas Mazas [677]  V1H 29/08  19:43:14 14:41:14 0:17:06

45 Remi Savoie [830]  V1H 29/08  19:43:57 14:41:57 0:00:42

46 Mickaël Rasolofoson [982]  V1H 29/08  19:47:13 14:45:13 0:03:16

47 Henri Etcheverry [808]  V1H 29/08  19:47:27 14:45:27 0:00:13

48 Patrick Lavaud [877]  V1H 29/08  19:48:44 14:46:44 0:01:17

49 Nicolas Forget [828]  V1H 29/08  19:50:29 14:48:29 0:01:44

50 Patrick Louin [905]  V1H 29/08  19:53:29 14:51:29 0:03:00

51 Joao Da Silva [793]  V1H 29/08  19:54:02 14:52:02 0:00:33

52 Philippe Maura [815]  V1H 29/08  19:54:13 14:52:13 0:00:10

53 Luc Bonneau [626]  V1H 29/08  19:54:55 14:52:55 0:00:42

54 Jean-Jacques Godron [950]  V1H 29/08  19:57:29 14:55:29 0:02:33

55 Didier Turquin [774]  V1H 29/08  19:59:29 14:57:29 0:01:59

56 Paco Murall Tallada [961]  V1H 29/08  20:13:41 15:11:41 0:14:12

57 Benat Larronde [923]  V1H 29/08  20:20:00 15:18:00 0:06:18

58 Patrick Vidal [945]  V1H 29/08  20:22:00 15:20:00 0:02:00

59 Daniel Fo [924]  V1H 29/08  20:25:23 15:23:23 0:03:23

60 Jean-Paul Andre [642]  V1H 29/08  20:26:50 15:24:50 0:01:27

61 Patrice Coustalat [898]  V1H 29/08  20:31:21 15:29:21 0:04:30

62 Eric Giorgi [678]  V1H 29/08  20:32:17 15:30:17 0:00:56

63 Ludovic Papon [883]  V1H 29/08  20:36:14 15:34:14 0:03:56

64 David Mayaud [854]  V1H 29/08  20:38:29 15:36:29 0:02:15

65 Bruno Bebiot [867]  V1H 29/08  20:42:08 15:40:08 0:03:39

66 Christophe Dewynter [684]  V1H 29/08  20:43:13 15:41:13 0:01:05

67 Patrick Queguiner [953]  V1H 29/08  20:45:08 15:43:08 0:01:54

68 Francis Luce [849]  V1H 29/08  20:45:22 15:43:22 0:00:13

69 Jean-Luc Bechade [960]  V1H 29/08  20:45:40 15:43:40 0:00:17

70 Loïc Goulet [796]  V1H 29/08  20:48:35 15:46:35 0:02:55

71 Patrick Bonnet [973]  V1H 29/08  20:59:12 15:57:12 0:10:37

72 Jean Marc Girard [893]  V1H 29/08  21:06:50 16:04:50 0:07:38

73 Olivier Bertin [863]  V1H 29/08  21:08:36 16:06:36 0:01:45

74 Frederic Faltrauer [628]  V1H 29/08  21:26:54 16:24:54 0:18:17

75 Philippe Laruelle [900]  V1H 29/08  21:48:09 16:46:09 0:21:15

76 Michel Renaudeau [607]  V1H 29/08  22:00:26 16:58:26 0:12:16

77 Jean-Pierre Mégias [655]  V1H 29/08  22:03:43 17:01:43 0:03:16

78 Jean Jacques Crayssac [804]  V1H 29/08  22:03:55 17:01:55 0:00:12

79 Remy Viot [757]  V1H 29/08  22:06:59 17:04:59 0:03:04

80 Vincent Bonnet [689]  V1H 29/08  22:08:45 17:06:45 0:01:46

81 Thierry Astruc [781]  V1H 29/08  22:10:58 17:08:58 0:02:13

82 Jean-Jacques Le Gall [845]  V1H 29/08  22:23:49 17:21:49 0:12:50

83 Philippe Benetti [872]  V1H 29/08  22:23:54 17:21:54 0:00:05

84 Patrick Delrocq [722]  V1H 29/08  22:43:52 17:41:52 0:19:57

85 Joan Forés Aguiló [986]  V1H 29/08  22:53:41 17:51:41 0:09:49

86 Francis Couderc [609]  V1H 29/08  22:57:03 17:55:03 0:03:22

87 Frederic Vaucelle [763]  V1H 29/08  23:09:50 18:07:50 0:12:46

88 Patrice Vinet [668]  V1H 29/08  23:17:18 18:15:18 0:07:28

89 Eric Brun [688]  V1H 29/08  23:26:05 18:24:05 0:08:46

90 Paul Cartier [810]  V1H 29/08  23:29:23 18:27:23 0:03:17

91 Yann Chaigne [646]  V1H 29/08  23:37:36 18:35:36 0:08:13

92 Jordi Ortiz Sanchis [733]  V1H 29/08  23:41:05 18:39:05 0:03:28
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

93 Javier Perez Tous [658]  V1H 29/08  23:41:22 18:39:22 0:00:17

94 Gaëtan Vigouroux [731]  V1H 29/08  23:53:02 18:51:02 0:11:39

95 Pierrick Paboeuf [967]  V1H 30/08  00:40:44 19:38:44 0:47:42

96 Fernando Castrillo [610]  V1H 30/08  01:02:48 20:00:48 0:22:03

97 Jean-Pierre Biscaichipy [816]  V1H 30/08  01:40:47 20:38:47 0:37:59

98 Bruno Charbonnier [633]  V1H 30/08  01:43:31 20:41:31 0:02:44

99 Philippe Garraud [840]  V1H 30/08  02:21:41 21:19:41 0:38:09

100 Jean-Luc Chevalier [714]  V1H 30/08  02:30:01 21:28:01 0:08:20

101 Pierrick Nouaille [761]  V1H 30/08  03:32:53 22:30:53 1:02:52

102 Stephane Chaidron [882]  V1H 30/08  03:39:15 22:37:15 0:06:21

103 Joel Marinozzi [910]  V1H 30/08  03:39:22 22:37:22 0:00:07

104 Valery Auchere [907]  V1H 30/08  03:50:54 22:48:54 0:11:31

105 Domínguez Luzón Manuel  [745]  V1H 30/08  03:53:10 22:51:10 0:02:16

Non classés V1H

Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat.

Patrick Boivin [620]  V1H

Eric Defortescu [938]  V1H

Franck Guerin [848]  V1H

Sebastien Pierre [718]  V1H

Denis Sauvion [627]  V1H

Ingo Schroter [767]  V1H
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Classement V2F

Arrivee - Vielle-Aure29/08/2009 - 30/08/2009
Distance: 75   D+: 4500

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

1 Maithe Escale [799]  V2F 29/08  19:59:17 14:57:17  

2 Veronique Angeli [809]  V2F 29/08  20:38:03 15:36:03 0:38:45

3 Christiane Le Cerf [871]  V2F 29/08  22:09:26 17:07:26 1:31:23

4 Christine Francois [760]  V2F 30/08  01:31:30 20:29:30 3:22:04

5 Nicole Charbonnier [634]  V2F 30/08  01:43:24 20:41:24 0:11:53

6 Gisèle Roy [839]  V2F 30/08  02:21:37 21:19:37 0:38:12

7 Marie Joe Tellier [762]  V2F 30/08  03:32:51 22:30:51 1:11:13

8 Monique Lorcy [747]  V2F 30/08  04:36:42 23:34:42 1:03:51

Non classés V2F

Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat.

Anna Forgue [653]  V2F
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Classement V2H

Arrivee - Vielle-Aure29/08/2009 - 30/08/2009
Distance: 75   D+: 4500

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

1 Charles Hoarau [935]  V2H 29/08  17:37:11 12:35:11  

2 Jean Sayerce Pon [814]  V2H 29/08  17:56:45 12:54:45 0:19:33

3 Bernard Rouzies [880]  V2H 29/08  18:15:25 13:13:25 0:18:39

4 Daniel Lagarde [934]  V2H 29/08  18:32:17 13:30:17 0:16:52

5 Serrat  Juncà Narcís  [870]  V2H 29/08  18:32:24 13:30:24 0:00:07

6 Jean-Pierre Bourdeu [878]  V2H 29/08  18:49:36 13:47:36 0:17:11

7 Jacques Eychenne [805]  V2H 29/08  19:07:36 14:05:36 0:17:59

8 Bruno Le Guen [604]  V2H 29/08  19:13:20 14:11:20 0:05:44

9 Bernard Lorcy [746]  V2H 29/08  19:15:35 14:13:35 0:02:14

10 Manuel Dos Santos  [876]  V2H 29/08  19:23:02 14:21:02 0:07:27

11 Philippe Jouslin [772]  V2H 29/08  19:23:12 14:21:12 0:00:10

12 Patrice Flage [964]  V2H 29/08  19:37:33 14:35:33 0:14:20

13 Philippe Liege [676]  V2H 29/08  19:46:03 14:44:03 0:08:30

14 J.Claude Arnaudin [819]  V2H 29/08  19:59:25 14:57:25 0:13:22

15 Gerard Jaeger [851]  V2H 29/08  20:04:50 15:02:50 0:05:25

16 Roland Jalbert [732]  V2H 29/08  20:34:27 15:32:27 0:29:36

17 F,Javier Lillo Ramos [670]  V2H 29/08  20:35:15 15:33:15 0:00:48

18 Etienne Kervarrec [750]  V2H 29/08  20:46:33 15:44:33 0:11:17

19 Gilles Armand [624]  V2H 29/08  21:14:31 16:12:31 0:27:58

20 François Mazelin [749]  V2H 29/08  21:14:52 16:12:52 0:00:21

21 Gerard Masclet [966]  V2H 29/08  21:19:52 16:17:52 0:05:00

22 Christian Raoul [959]  V2H 29/08  21:26:05 16:24:05 0:06:12

23 Marc Acloque [831]  V2H 29/08  21:35:59 16:33:59 0:09:54

24 Philippe Le Gendre [713]  V2H 29/08  21:46:41 16:44:41 0:10:41

25 Philippe Leroy [690]  V2H 29/08  21:46:48 16:44:48 0:00:07

26 Jean-François Delannoy [914]  V2H 29/08  21:59:02 16:57:02 0:12:14

27 Christian Mallol [928]  V2H 29/08  22:10:54 17:08:54 0:11:51

28 Daniel Niveault [817]  V2H 29/08  22:27:13 17:25:13 0:16:19

29 Christian Pierdet [821]  V2H 29/08  22:41:03 17:39:03 0:13:49

30 Luc Durand [649]  V2H 29/08  22:41:36 17:39:36 0:00:33

31 Jean-Pierre Quérec [618]  V2H 29/08  22:55:14 17:53:14 0:13:37

32 Jean-Gilles Batisse [916]  V2H 29/08  23:04:55 18:02:55 0:09:40

33 Gerard Pouil [740]  V2H 29/08  23:18:57 18:16:57 0:14:02

34 Joël Boileux [918]  V2H 29/08  23:21:38 18:19:38 0:02:40

35 Marc Bonnamy [602]  V2H 29/08  23:26:14 18:24:14 0:04:35

36 Didier Lepoutre [901]  V2H 29/08  23:29:31 18:27:31 0:03:17

37 Alain Vintenat [884]  V2H 29/08  23:34:29 18:32:29 0:04:57

38 Patrick Le Ray [766]  V2H 29/08  23:43:36 18:41:36 0:09:06

39 Pierre Calmettes [605]  V2H 29/08  23:46:41 18:44:41 0:03:05

40 Didier Duphil [680]  V2H 30/08  00:04:22 19:02:22 0:17:40

41 Joel Filleau [941]  V2H 30/08  00:18:39 19:16:39 0:14:16

42 Marc Ghesquiere [632]  V2H 30/08  00:41:43 19:39:43 0:23:04

43 Marti Cartoixa Brusca [657]  V2H 30/08  01:20:57 20:18:57 0:39:13
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

44 Bertrand Ouin [949]  V2H 30/08  01:34:23 20:32:23 0:13:26

45 Christian Macé [930]  V2H 30/08  01:36:03 20:34:03 0:01:40

46 Roland Biron [862]  V2H 30/08  02:18:48 21:16:48 0:42:44

47 Loïc Caudal [638]  V2H 30/08  03:33:01 22:31:01 1:14:12

Non classés V2H

Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat.

Michel Allais [635]  V2H

Jean Luc Larradet [818]  V2H

Herick Larribere [734]  V2H

Yves Seigneurin [686]  V2H
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Classement V3F

Arrivee - Vielle-Aure29/08/2009 - 30/08/2009
Distance: 75   D+: 4500

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

1 Marie Lasnier [614]  V3F 30/08  03:50:47 22:48:47  

2 Marie Scrive [823]  V3F 30/08  04:49:37 23:47:37 0:58:49

Non classés V3F

Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat.

Annick Boulvais [943]  V3F
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Classement V3H

Arrivee - Vielle-Aure29/08/2009 - 30/08/2009
Distance: 75   D+: 4500

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

1 Pierre Martel [673]  V3H 29/08  19:07:32 14:05:32  

2 Jacques Mathe [951]  V3H 29/08  19:26:00 14:24:00 0:18:27

3 Pierre Alain Michel [777]  V3H 29/08  21:35:57 16:33:57 2:09:56

4 Edouard Bauto [753]  V3H 29/08  23:09:37 18:07:37 1:33:40

5 Jean Le Brun [639]  V3H 29/08  23:27:18 18:25:18 0:17:41

6 Jaume Amiel  Picola [725]  V3H 29/08  23:44:37 18:42:37 0:17:18

7 Gerard Marcel-Venault [827]  V3H 30/08  00:09:34 19:07:34 0:24:56

8 Noel Brivois [788]  V3H 30/08  01:38:33 20:36:33 1:28:59

9 Günter Manthey [813]  V3H 30/08  02:50:09 21:48:09 1:11:35

10 Baptiste Stevant [640]  V3H 30/08  03:32:58 22:30:58 0:42:48

Non classés V3H

Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat.

Jean Paul Desmond [679]  V3H

Yves Rabreau [735]  V3H

Jean Francois Sonneck [859]  V3H
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Classement V4H

Arrivee - Vielle-Aure29/08/2009 - 30/08/2009
Distance: 75   D+: 4500

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

1 Christian Mainix [891]  V4H 29/08  19:58:26 14:56:26  

2 Claude Leonardi [613]  V4H 29/08  22:31:56 17:29:56 2:33:29

Non classés V4H

29

http://www.grandraidpyrenees.com
http://www.geofp.com

